
CATERING MENU

Bring Jue Lan Club’s
 mouthwatering food to your 
home, event space or office. 

Our off-premise catering 
services vary from a small 
drop off and set up to a full 

service event.

Let us cater your next birtday 
celebration, office party, 
corporate event or family 

gathering!!

For catering inquiries, please 
contact us at 

events@juelanclub.com

“COME ON! LET’S CREATE 
THE WORLD WITH OUR 

CRAZY ENTHUSIASM AND 
SOUND REASON!”

JUE LAN CLUB
49 W 20TH STREET

NEW YORK, NY 10011

– JUE LAN SOCIETY, 
CIRCA 1930, SHANGHAI

(646) 524-7409
EVENTS@JUELANCLUB.COM

JUELANCLUB.COM
49 W 20TH STREET

JUE LAN CLUB



Available anywhere in Manhattan. All foods are
 ready to be served buffet style and include
 disposable plates and cutlery. We suggest a 
delivery time of approximately 20 minutes 

prior to your service time.

At Least 24 Hours Notice Suggested 
On All Catering Orders.

Delivery Charges Vary By Location.

1/2 tray serving recommended for 6—10 guests
Full tray serving recommended for 15—20 guests

APPETIZERS
Scallion Pancakes, Hoisin Dipping Sauce

Chicken Lettuce Wraps

Shrimp Lettuce Wraps

Vegetable Lettuce Wraps

Deviled Eggs with Lobster

Peking Duck Spring Rolls, Hoisin Dipping Sauce

Vegetable Spring Rolls, Soy Vinegar Dipping Sauce

Lobster Spring Rolls, Sweet Chili Dipping Sauce

Glazed Spare Ribs, Honey Maple Glaze

Braised Oxtail Bao Buns, Asian Slaw

Crispy Chicken Bao Buns, Honey Mustard Sauce

Roast Pork Bao Buns, Spicy Carrot Slaw

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Our Signature Chicken Satays, Peanut Sauce

Jumbo Shrimp Satays, Peanut Sauce

Mixed Asian Green Salad, Orange Miso Vinaigrette

DIM SUM
Pan Fried Sesame Chicken Dumplings

Steamed Pork & Crab Juicy Buns

Pan Fried Pork & Chive Dumplings

Steamed Chicken Wontons, Spicy Szechuan Broth

Edamame Dumplings, Truflle Oil, Miso Broth

Vegetable Dumplings (Steamed or Pan Fried)

Steamed Korean Beef Dumplings

Jumbo Shrimp Dumplings

Crispy Chicken Wontons, Sweet Chili Sauce

Duck Dumplings (Steamed or Pan Fried)

½ Tray Full Tray

70
75
95
60
80
75
65
95
95
75
70
75
75
100
125
50

130
140
180
110
150
140
120
180
180
140
130
140
140
190
240
90

½ Tray Full Tray

75
75
75
70
80
70

140
140
140
130
150
130

ENTRÉES
Beijing Chicken, Red Bean Sauce, Candied Walnuts

Sweet & Sour Chicken, Fresh Pinapples

Wok Fired Chicken, Asparagus, Basil, Asian BBQ Sauce

Triple Chili Chicken, Spicy Chili Sauce

Crispy Beef, Sweet & Spicy Sauce

Wok Charred Filet Beef Cubes, Broccoli, Mongolian Sauce

Hong Kong Style Pork Chops, Imperial Sauce

Pow Pow Beef, Filet Beef Cubes, Sweet Onion Sauce

Seared Filet Mignon, Black Pepper Sauce

Green Prawns, Chinese Spinach, Vegetables, Cashews

Nine Seasons Jumbo Prawns, Red Pepper Sauce

Sweet & Sour Jumbo Prawns, Fresh Pinapples

Grand Marnier Jumbo Prawns, Honey Walnuts

Wok Fired Jumbo Prawns, Green Beans, White Garlic Sauce

Salt & Pepper Jumbo Prawns

Miso Glazed Salmon

Chilean Seabass, Black Bean, Ginger Garlic Sauce

Steamed Montauk Seabass, XO Sauce, Garlic Sauce

Salt & Pepper Lobster

Ginger & Scallion Lobster

Peking Duck, Housemade Pancakes                                                        

½ Tray Full Tray

125
125
125
125
140
160
125
160
195
140
140
140
140
140
140

240
240
240
240
270
290
240
290
350
260
260
260
260
260
260

NOODLES AND RICE 
Singapore Rice Noodles, Shrimp, Curry Sauce

Long Life Noodles with Shrimp & Lobster, Brown 

Sauce

Vegetable Lo Mein

Roast Pork or Chicken Lo Mein

Shrimp Lo Mein

Vegetable Fried Rice

Roast Pork or Chicken Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

Lobster Fried Rice

Roast Duck & Kimchee Fried Rice

½ Tray Full Tray

100
125
80
95
110
75
85
90
100
85
100

180
230
150
170
180
140
150
160
180
150
180

FROM THE SIDES 
Baby Bok Choy, Ginger-Garlic Sauce

Wok Tossed Asian Greens

Broccoli, White Garlic Sauce

Green Beans, Black Garlic Sauce

Fingerling Potatoes Tossed in Sea Salt

½ Tray Full Tray

55
55
55
55
50

100
100
100
100
95

DESSERTS 
Red  Velvet Sheet Cake

Banana Bread Pudding, Bourbon Caramel Sauce

Mini Chocolate Tarts, Whipped Cream

Mini Fresh Fruit Tarts

Vanilla Cream Puffs, Chocolate Dipping Sauce

½ Tray Full Tray

55
55
55
55
55

100
100
100
100
10075

85
70
75

140
160
130
140

140
160
160
495
495
85 PP

260
290
290
895
895
85 PP

49 W 20TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10011 | 646.524.7409 | JUELANCLUB.COM


