Bring Jue Lan Club's mouthwatering food to your home, event space or office.

Our off-premise catering services vary from a small drop off and set up to a full service event.

Let us cater your next birtday celebration, office party, corporate event or family gathering!!

For catering inquiries, please contact us at events@juelanclub.com

"COME ON! LET'S CREATE
THE WORLD WITH OUR
CRAZY ENTHUSIASM AND
SOUND REASON!"

- JUE LAN SOCIETY, CIRCA 1930, SHANGHAI



JUE LAN

CLUB

CATERING MENU

(646) 524-7409 **EVENTS@JUELANCLUB.COM**

JUE LAN CLUB 49 W 20TH STREET NEW YORK, NY 10011 JUE LAN CLUB 49 W 20TH STREET JUELANCLUB.COM



Available anywhere in Manhattan. All foods are ready to be served buffet style and include disposable plates and cutlery. We suggest a delivery time of approximately 20 minutes prior to your service time.

1/2 tray serving recommended for 6—10 guests Full tray serving recommended for 15—20 guests



JUE LAN

CLUB

APPETIZERS	½ Tray	Full Tray
Scallion Pancakes, Hoisin Dipping Sauce	70	130
Chicken Lettuce Wraps	75	140
Shrimp Lettuce Wraps	95	180
Vegetable Lettuce Wraps	60	110
Deviled Eggs with Lobster	80	150
Peking Duck Spring Rolls, Hoisin Dipping Sauce	75	140
Vegetable Spring Rolls, Soy Vinegar Dipping Sauce	65	120
Lobster Spring Rolls, Sweet Chili Dipping Sauce	95	180
Glazed Spare Ribs, Honey Maple Glaze	95	180
Braised Oxtail Bao Buns, Asian Slaw	75	140
Crispy Chicken Bao Buns, Honey Mustard Sauce	70	130
Roast Pork Bao Buns, Spicy Carrot Slaw	75	140
Salt & Pepper Calamari	75	140
Our Signature Chicken Satays, Peanut Sauce	100	190
Jumbo Shrimp Satays, Peanut Sauce	125	240
Mixed Asian Green Salad, Orange Miso Vinaigrette	50	90
DIM SUM	½ Tray	Full Tray
Pan Fried Sesame Chicken Dumplings	75	140
Steamed Pork & Crab Juicy Buns	75	140
Pan Fried Pork & Chive Dumplings	75	140
Steamed Chicken Wontons, Spicy Szechuan Broth	70	130
Edamame Dumplings, Truflle Oil, Miso Broth	80	150
Vegetable Dumplings (Steamed or Pan Fried)	70	130
Steamed Korean Beef Dumplings	75	140
Jumbo Shrimp Dumplings	85	160
Crispy Chicken Wontons, Sweet Chili Sauce	70	130
Duck Dumplings (Steamed or Pan Fried)	75	140

ENTRÉES	½ Tray	Full Tray
Beijing Chicken, Red Bean Sauce, Candied Walnuts	125	240
Sweet & Sour Chicken, Fresh Pinapples	125	240
Wok Fired Chicken, Asparagus, Basil, Asian BBQ Sauce	125	240
Triple Chili Chicken, Spicy Chili Sauce	125	240
Crispy Beef, Sweet & Spicy Sauce	140	270
Wok Charred Filet Beef Cubes, Broccoli, Mongolian Sauce	160	290
Hong Kong Style Pork Chops, Imperial Sauce	125	240
Pow Pow Beef, Filet Beef Cubes, Sweet Onion Sauce	160	290
Seared Filet Mignon, Black Pepper Sauce	195	350
Green Prawns, Chinese Spinach, Vegetables, Cashews	140	260
Nine Seasons Jumbo Prawns, Red Pepper Sauce	140	260
Sweet & Sour Jumbo Prawns, Fresh Pinapples	140	260
Grand Marnier Jumbo Prawns, Honey Walnuts	140	260
Wok Fired Jumbo Prawns, Green Beans, White Garlic Sauc	e 140	260
Salt & Pepper Jumbo Prawns	140	260
Miso Glazed Salmon	140	260
Chilean Seabass, Black Bean, Ginger Garlic Sauce	160	290
Steamed Montauk Seabass, XO Sauce, Garlic Sauce	160	290
Salt & Pepper Lobster	495	895
Ginger & Scallion Lobster	495	895
Peking Duck, Housemade Pancakes	85 PP	85 PP

At Least 24 Hours Notice Suggested On All Catering Orders. Delivery Charges Vary By Location.

49 W 20TH ST, NEW YORK, NY 10011 | 646.524.7409 | JUELANCLUB.COM

Singapore Rice Noodles, Shrimp, Curry Sauce	100	180
Long Life Noodles with Shrimp & Lobster, Brown	125	230
Sauce	80	150
Vegetable Lo Mein	95	170
Roast Pork or Chicken Lo Mein	110	180
Shrimp Lo Mein	75	140
Vegetable Fried Rice	85	150
Roast Pork or Chicken Fried Rice	90	160
Shrimp Fried Rice	100	180
Lobster Fried Rice	85	150
Roast Duck & Kimchee Fried Rice	100	180

½ Tray

½ Tray

Full Tray

Full Tray

Full Tray

FROM THE SIDES

Baby Bok Choy, Ginger-Garlic Sauce	55	100
Wok Tossed Asian Greens	55	100
Broccoli, White Garlic Sauce	55	100
Green Beans, Black Garlic Sauce	55	100
Fingerling Potatoes Tossed in Sea Salt	50	95

DESSERTS

Red Velvet Sheet Cake	55	100
Banana Bread Pudding, Bourbon Caramel Sauce	55	100
Mini Chocolate Tarts, Whipped Cream	55	100
Mini Fresh Fruit Tarts	55	100
Vanilla Cream Puffs, Chocolate Dipping Sauce	55	100